Established 1900

Upon instructions from the BBC, Executors of -E.States, ‘Privat,
Collectors and House Clearances throughout »incolnshire

GOLDING YOUNG & CO will sell by AUCTION

VICTORIAN & LATER
STILVER, CERAMICS, JEWELLERY
PITICTURES, METALWARE AND
COLLECTORS ITEMS

Commencing 11.30am on Sunday 14 July 1996
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in a margquee at
Grimsthorpe Castle, Near Bourmne, Lincolnshire

At this sale we welcome the BBC who are filming
the forthcoming series of

Viewing Times
Thursday 11 July 10am to 1lpm and 2pm to 4pm
(at The Grantham Auction Rooms)
Sunday 14 July 9am to 11.30am

(at Grimsthorpe Castle)
Golding Young & Co.

Old Wharf Road, Grantham, Lincolnshire, NG31 7AA
Telephone: (01476) 565118
Fax: (01476) 561475

THE COMPLETE AUCTION SERVICE
Auction Sales of Antiques, Fine Art, Collectables. Modern Furniture & Effects — Office. Shop & Catering Equipment
Vehicles — Plant & Agricultural Machinery — Stock-in-Trade — Business Assels — Liquidations & Receiverships
VALUATIONS undertaken for Insurance, Probate, Family Division and Sale purposes. Full HOUSE CLEARANCE facilities.
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| ‘1 IMPORTANT NOTES FOR PURCHASERS
L. PAYMENT: Must be made in full immediately after the Auction. The following methods of

| payment are acceptable.

{ a) Cash b) Bankers Draft c¢) Building Society Cheque

| d) Cheques, accompanied by a valid card. For accounts above the stated limit, we
| reserve the right to retain the goods until clearance is established.

2. BUYERS PREMIUM: of 10% + VAT is payable on all lots.

3. REMOVAL OF PURCHASES: Goods must be collected as soon as they are paid for
(Subject to our payment terms). Staff will be at Grimsthorpe until 5 pm to assist
with loading.

If items are not collected by this time a charge for taking them back to The
Grantham Auction Rooms will be levied. Furniture £5 + VAT per lot, all other lots
£2 + VAT

Representatives of Lowes Removals will be at hand at the sale to discuss
deliveries with you.

4. COMMISSION BIDS: If you are unable to attend this or any of our future sales we
will be pleased to bid on your behalf. We always purchase at the lowest
possible price, subject to other bids and reserves.

All bids must be handed to the office on an official form. It remains the
responsibility of prospective purchasers to contact GOLDINGS to confirm
whether their bids have been successful.

5. TELEPHONE BIDS: There are inherent dangers with this practice, therefore all
such arrangements are made entirely at the bidder's risk. Telephone bids will
only be accepted if the lower catalogue estimate is £500 or above. For lots with
a lower estimate below this figure Commission Bids Only will be accepted.

6. SMOKING: is not permitted in any part of the Saleroom.

7. REFRESHMENTS: will be available Saleday.

8. ACCOUNT TRANSFERS: will not be recognised after the sale. If any lots are
purchased for another person, this must be declared at the fall of the hammer.

GLOSSARY
a) Generally: As Found.’ (AF). This term indicates the lot has some damage. Its absence
does not indicate that the lot is free of defect. All lots are SOLD AS SEEN.

b) Paintings: ‘Signed, initialled, monogrammed.’ This refers to the present state of the work
and is not an attribution.

c) Books and printed matter: These items are not sold subject to collation and are not
returnable once removed from the premises.

d) Silver & Jewellery: Weights given are approximations given by basic instruments.
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A 1920/30"s DOLLS HOUSE and furniture, £40-50

A tazideray specinen BABY ALLIGATOR £40-60

A Victorian extending brass FENDER £40-60

A large leatherbound TRUNK £20-30

A pair of 19thC brass CANDLRSTICKS £20-30

A 10" qolden plush TRDDY BRAR (AR) iig;&ﬁ

An 8" German bisque headed BABY DOLL (AF) £20-30

A 19thC bisque headed DOLL with glass eyes, hair,
stuffed body and composite limbs, 17°. £80-120

A nodern VIOLIN, cased with bow. £25-40
A modern VIOLIN, cased with bow £25-40
An early 1900's VIOLIN with bow £30-40
A Victorian brass ROASTING JACK with spit £20-30

A Model M101 Aston Martin Secret Ejector CAR, boxed
£25-35

A pair of Victorian glass baluster VASES with transfer
printed decoration (AF) £25-40

A Bosey & Hawker TRUMPET £10-20

An early 2-piece 10" 2 Greenheart FISHING ROD by Parlow
of London £20-30

An 1870's Prench brass handled BAYONRT £20-30
An 1870's French brass handled BAYONRT £20-30
An 1870s Prench brass handled BATONRY £20-30
A Mitre Melody split-can PISHING ROD £10-20

A BR(H) Railvay LAHP £10-20

An antique CROSSBOW with bone trigger £60-80
A WNT steel 'Tomay’ HELMET £20-30

A pair of moulded PLAQUES of a fisherman and fishwife,
in ebonised frames £30-40

A Victorian cast iron DOORSTOP in the form of an
alsation £10-20

An electroplate 4 trumpet BPERGHR £30-40
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A cut crystal BISCUIT BARREL with a plated lid and
handle £25-35

‘The National Band’, A German tin-plate 707 HORN
GRAMOPHONB £100-150

A hanmered pewter 4-piece TBASRT E25-40
A Victorian brasshound rosewood WORKBOX £25-40
A hand coloured engraving of GRIMSTHORPE CASTLE £10-25

A Chinese crackleware cylindrical VASE, four character
park £25-40

A small olive Celadon JARDINIERE £25-40

Two small NANTEL CLOCKS, ! Bdwardian string inlaid and
1 oak with hunting print £25-40

A black ground floral TRINKRT SET £15-23
A silver lustre TEAPOT and Water Jug £15-23
A pair of electroplate 3 branch CANDELABRA £30-50

An electroplate SALVER, Teapot, Creamer and Sugar Bowl
£25-40

An electroplate SYPHOR HOLDER and BGG CRUBT £25-40
An electroplate 3 piece TRASET £35-50

A Ridgevay band moulded JUG with scroll handle and mask
spout, impressed mark £40-60

Two 18thC Datch Delft blue and white PLATES £40-60
Victory Atlas of the World £15-25
A 19thC Cantonese TRAPGT (no lid) £10-20

A pair of Victorian Staffordshire SPANIRL SPILL VASES,
13" (AF) £80-120

A stoneware TRAPOT dated 1912 £20-30

A Victorian valout JEWEL BOX, satin lined £30-50

A brasshound Victorian wﬁlnut WRITING BOX £40-60

A 19thC blue and white DISH, probably Spode £30-50
A pair of Hungarian hand painted WALL PLATRS £20-30

Two framed African NAPS £10-20
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An 18thC bone handled PIGHTING HANGAR with curved blade
£60-90

A JANBAYA with embossed leatber sheath £60-90

A Bush brown bakelite RADIO £20-30

A Premier cream bakelite RADIO £20-30

A straw filled plush BLEPHART and DOG (AP) £25-4(

A cased Junior miniature TYPEWRITER and a Victorian
leather JEWEL BOX £25-40

A Georgian mahogany CUTLBRY TRAY £20-30

A pair of 1950°s oil glass flared VASES £20-30
A 19thC Chinese PALETTE MUG (restored) £60-90
A 19thC Chinese TRAPOT (AF) £25-40

A Victorian brass WOOL DISPENSER £23-40

A Victorian mahogany Gents travelling SHAVIHG BOX
£40-60

A Moorcroft floral TABLELAMP (AF) £20-30

An early 19thC needlework PICTURE of a spaniel on a rug
£60-80

& 19thC scriashav COW HORN with scenes of American
Cavalrymen, Sailing Ships and Portresses £150-200

Collection of Horse BRASSES; 2 x 3 brass Martingales,
face piece and c16 loose brasses Note: ALl proceeds
fron this lot will go to the Imperial Cancer Research
Fund. £80-100

A Victorian Pictorial SAMPLER £80-120

A Royal Doulton EIGURE - Country Lass HN1391 1975-81
£50-70

A Royal Doulton FIGURR - Plower Seller’s Children
HR1342 1929 (chipped rose) £100-150

A Victorian "Baltimore” pattern DESSERT SERVICE
comprising 10 plates and 3 comports £120-180

An uousual 19thC TOMAHAWK with inteqral pipe £50-80
A Wedgwood lustrous BOWL with moulded base, gilt

diapervork and dragons on a blue interior and orange
exterior, 10" dia, £200-300
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A Royal Doulton lustrous BOWL painted with birds and
flora on a green backgrouad, 10" dia. £100-150

Three 19thC TRUNCHRONS; VR, Wa V and Mounted Police
£150-200

A Carl Zeiss Jema Ho 70599 black and chrome monocular
MICROSCOPE, boxed £80-120

A 19thC Russian brass and copper SAMOVAR £80-120

A fine 19thC mahogany MINIATURE CHEST of 2 short and 3
long dravers, turned handles and bracket feet £280-350

A WWI brass GUNSIGHTING by Ottway & Co £40-60

A Victorian gilt brass monocular MICROSCOPE on a turmed
plinth, 18" high £120-180

A Victorian pearl lustre oil glass SPILL VASE with
silver neck. London 1890 £20-30

An Oriental white metal bamboo pattern PARASOL HANDLE
and Sheffield plate NUSTARD POT £25-40

A George V silver engine turned SPECTACLE CASE £15-25

Two miniature Teapot shaped YEA DUNKERS and a pair of
silver trays £40-60

A Victorian silver part reeded CREAMER embossed with
berries and leaves. Birmingham 1865. 4.250z. £60-8¢

2 silver engine turned CIGARETTE BOXRS £20-30

A 1930's engine turned silver CIGARRTTE BOX engraved
Lincolnshire Union of Golf Clubs, 1936. Birmingham
Assay. £25-40

A George V silver cylindrical SUGAR CASTOR. Birmingham
1918, 6oz, £50-80

Two 1930's silver flared rim BEAKERS engraved trophies
of North Shore Golf Club, Skeqness. Chester Assay.
130z. £80-100

An Bdwardian Arts & Crafts silver circular JAR with
knop handled cover and bell flower motifs. Maker WA.
Birmingham 1904. 7.50z £90-120

A George III silver panelled circalar NUSTARD POT with
shell thuab-piece. Maker John Henry & Charles Lias.
London 1813, 4.50z £80-100

An Bdvardian silver ‘Aladdin’ OIL LANP with an eagle’s
head bandle. Birmingham 1907, ¢.doz £90-120




YEE GREAT ANYIQUES HUNY
BBC's ‘fhe Great Antiques Hunt' will be selling the following

8 lots (93-100), Guest auctioneers will be taking over
the rostrua and the sale of these lots will be part of
the programae,

The following items A-F will be included in this sectiom, but

vill not be allocated a lot number until the saleday.

If you do not wish to be filmed please make yourself known to
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An oval silver plated swing CAKE BASKET, with pierced
sides by Walker & Hall £90-120

An Bdwardian silver CARD CASE with red Morocco leather
lining, Birmingham 1904, initialled ‘LW’ £120-150

An Bdwardian silver mounted and gqlass MANICURE SET with
lidded jar and nail buffer, 1921 £50-70

A Victorian heart shaped SWEBTMEAT DISH by Job Hall,
1893 £70-100

A nodern silver MODEL of a Kingfisher, 6", 7.50z
£80-120

An Bdwardian rectanqular dressing TABLE MIRROR with
repousse decoration by H Matthews, Birmingham 1901
£200-250

A fine George III Officer’'s Plintlock PISTOL stamped
T0WER (of London) £500-700

A 19thC BOWIR KRIPE stamped VR & P Hewton, Sheffield,
with sheath £200-300

An antique double barrel FPlintlock PISTOL (AF) £25-40
A replica flintlock NUPP PISTOL £10-20

An early 19thC box lock percussion PISTOL with walnut
handle £50-80

Bight 19thC humorous pencil sketches Hunting and
Coaching Scenes £40-60

6 cut-throat RAZORS, rosewood cased £10-20

An ivory PAH £90-120

A 19thC Prattware MASK JUG £80-100

An Asprey circular silver BOWL, base inscribed

Designed for The Year of The Rose by Algernon Asprey.
London assay. 190z, £180-220
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A George IIT silver BOWL with gadrooned rim and foliste
scroll handles, London assay., 1loz. £170-220

A silver topped POWDER JAR. London 1948 £33-45
Two Georgian silver LADLES £50-70

An engraved Russian CIGARBTTE CASE, stamped 875 £70-30

"R ¥ Wilson McGrew silver taper TANKARD with Greek key

border. 7.50z. £60-80

A Victorian silver and marble rococo LAKP BASE £120-150
A brass Sua Pire ASHTRAY £20-30

Chain-mail Bpaulettes, Spur, Dagqar and Sporran £30-40
A pair of brass SPURS £20-30

§ Royal Crown Derby gilt floral COFPEE CANS £50-70

A Royal Crown Derby blue and white miniature SUCRERE
£50-70

An Bdwardian silver and enamel circular BOX.
Birmingham 1909 £28-35

A George V pierced silver BORBON DISH. Birmingham 1920
£40-60

A pair of Victorian silver repousee SALT BOWLS.
Birmingham 1898 £30-50

A pair of Victorian silver repousee PEPPERBTTES.
London 1898 £40-60

An electroplate Candle SNUFFER and TRAY £50-80
A pair of German FIGURES of Children £20-30

An Isfahan watercolour NINIATURR £25-40

A large Bretby floral JARDIRIERE £40-60

An Blephant’s Faot STOOL £25-40

A FIRBSCREEN with floral Victorian beadwork panel and
later frame £30-50

Tristram Bllis. Riverboat with two ladies, in the
Baltic States, watercolour, 14" 1 25°, unsigoed
£380-450

T Bowles. City of Amsterdam, colour engraving £30-40

A vatercolour of Windsor Castle £25-40
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A Pear’s Print - A Winter's Korning £20-30

A pair of watercolours of a lowland Parmhouse, each
fron a different view. 6.1/2° ¢ 14°, bears the
aonogran of James Lawson Stewart £200-300

A Georgian needlework PICTURB of an angel. £60-90

19thC oil of colonnades in a Greek landscape, unsigned.

£50-70
W P Briggs. 0il portrait of a lady £30-40

David Roberts. Street scene, signed, 16" x 10°
£150-200 '

A Clarice Cliff Hewport Pottery TOBY JUG £100-150
An electroplate 2 handled CYCLING TROPHY £30-50

A Beswick ADVERTISING CHARACTER JUG - Worthington's
Pale Ale £30-50

A Susie Cooper cream qround part COPEER SET, red
snow-flake design £40-60

§id Gardner, Mountainous Landscape with lake,
vatercolour, 13" x 18", signed £150-200

A set of 6 late Victorian mahogany DINING CHAIRS
qallery backs and turned front legs £400-500

A Victorian copper KRTTLE with acorn finial £40-60
A Victorian Staffordshire TOBY JUG with cover £50-80

A Victorian Staffordshire PIGURE GROUP of young lovers
and a spaniel. 12" high £25-40

§ Ashworth ironstone SIDE PLATES £30-70

An old brass BIRDCAGE £25-35

Tvo embossed copper POWDER ELASKS £30-40

§ix multi-coloured vaseline glass SAUCERS £40-60
A Victorian brass bound walout DBSK BLOTTER £40-60
A Georgian 2-section TEA CADDY £50-70

An early 19thC Derby quatrefeil DISH together with cup
and saucer £35-45

A 19thC Cantonese hexagonal BALUSTER VASE, imterior
scene panels with fiqures on a floral field. 16",
£150-200
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A 19thC Cantonese shallow PLANTER, 8" x 5° £60-80
A 19thC Mandarin MUG with qreen floral pattern £40-50

A late 19thC Continental porcelain FIGURE of Cupid
making his love potion. 8°. (AE) £100-150

A natched pair of 19thC Paris coapressed panel VASES
painted with cattle and fiqures in landscape on a gilt
and pink ground, sphinx mask handles, 12°. £200-300

4 Victorian JUGS (AF) £20-30

Four Chinese VASRS £20-30

Small selection of Commemorative ware

A 19thC Staffordshire polychrome POT LID - A Pair
£40-60

A 19thC Staffordshire polychrome POT LID - The Village
Wedding £40-60

A 19thC Staffordshire polychrome POT LID - A Fix £40-60

A 19thC Staffordshire polychrome POT LID - of a Bear
Baiting Subject £100-150

A 19thC Staffordshire polychrome POT LID - The Wolf and
the Lamb. (AF) £30-40

A 19thC Staffordshire polychrome POT LID - The Snow
Drift (AP) and another £40-60

A pair of Victorian blue and white TUREERS £20-30

A Goss 1925 British Bapire Exhibition JUG and a glass
Bowl £20-30

A pair of Victorian brass CHANBERSTICKS £20-30

A Victorian Doulton stoneware HARVEBST JUG with silver
rin. London 1898 £50-70

An electroplate SPOONWARMER in the form of a pear on a
leaf. Maker Benetfink & Co £80-100

An electroplate MUPFIN DISH, 2 Tankards and 2
Toastracks £20-30

A plated 7 piece TRASET £25-40

A pair of Bisto porcelain MENUS, white JUG and 2 plates
£20-30

A pierced brass BOR BON DISH with a cranberry liner
£30-40
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Three 18thC TRABOWLS and Saucers £30-40
A Victorian vaseline glass BOWL £20-30
A Burleighware Art Deco JUG & BOWL SET £40-60

A Pieldings Crown Devon WALL MASK of a Dalmatian,
Champion of the River £25-40

6 pieces Royal Copenhagen £50-100

A Beswick 2 handled circular BOWL and a further plate
£20-30

A Victorian TBA SBRVICE, c.40 piéces £40-80
Myott DINHERWARR including meatplates £23-35

A pair of Victorian Staffordshire FIGURES of riders on
horseback (AF) £80-100

A Regency brass inlaid rosewood IRKSTAND (AF) £60-30

A Victorian brass ROASTING JACK with spit £30-40

A Victorian Staffordshire PIGURB GROUP - Auld Lang Syne
3 glass DECAHTERS, etc

Coronation and other chinaware

2 ebony ELBEEANTS, pair ebony CANDLBSTICKS and 2 horn
beakers £15-25

2 Boston PRINTS, 2 money boxes, toastrack and German
letter dagger

An Rdwardian shell inlaid oak MANTEL CLOCK with
Westainster chimes £30-50

Ao Rdwardian inlaid mahogany MANTEL CLOCK £30-50

An early 19thC facsinile copy of THE MAGNA CARTA £20-3(
A Georgian oak BOX £15-25

A pair of carved stone CORBEL MASES £30-50

A 19thC green Imari hexagonal BOWL, 10" £60-90

2 pairs KID GLOVES, 1920's

A 19thC Chinese pottery circular STAND £30-50

A 19thC Chinese pottery TARKARD £30-50

A pair of heavy crystal square DECARTBRS £30-50
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A pair of Victorian cut crystal VASES with square baiges
£30-30

A Victorian sliced glass POSY BASKRT £23-40

A Victorian cut crystal SWEBTMEAT BOWL and a CREAMER
£20-30

An engraved amher MASONIC TUMBLER £20-30

A Kallaca DANDY CANB with spirit flask and glass £30-50
A plated COPPER SET on stand

2 Victorian cast iron PENDERS £25-40

19thC Baglish School. Portrait of a young gentleman,
0il on board £80-100

A Continental STILL LIFB OF FLOWERS, oil on camvas,
indistinctly signed, 28" x 36°, gilt framed £500-700

R Gallon RA (1845-1925). A Summer’s Evening, landscape
vith 3 ladies and a fishing boat, oil on board, signed,
9" x 7° £250-350

Clarkson Stanfield RA (1828-1878). Continental Harhour
Scene, watercolour, signed and dated 1846, §5° x 6.5°
£300-400

3 nahogany PISHING RODS in a J Bernard & som box
£100-150

Two 19thC double barrelled muzzle loading percussion
SHOTGUNS £250-350

A pair of Bdwardian maple framed PRINTS of the Duke &
Duchess of York and family portrait of Queen Victoria
£40-60

A Cottage interior sceme momochrome PRINT

§ Victorian slice cut and engraved RUMMERS with square
bases £50-80

A pair of cut crystal mallet DRCANTERS £20-30
A Roman style bubble glass shallow BOWL £20-30

A 19thC Staffordshire pottery PULPIT PIGURR of John
Wesley £70-100

A Staffordshire pottery group of 2 lovers seated (AF)
£20-30

An Bdwardian brass mounted oak PIPR RACK with § pipes
£30-50
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A Chippendale desiqn mahogany TEA CADDY with brass loop
handle £60-80

A 19thC ironstonme LOVING CUP with floral decoration
£25-40

A ‘Neissen’ onion pattern blue and white PLATE and a
transfer decorated BOWL £10-20

A lacquer GLOVE BOX with floral decoration
A nahogany ‘propeller blade” JEWEL BOX and cover £10-20

A vatercolour of a peasant girl at harvest time.
Signed B J Penstone RA, 1377 £100-150

‘The Walkden' Sealing Wax Set £5-15

A quantity of 1930°s medical instruments and syringes
£50-80

A WWII GAS MASK and HELMET £15-25

5 Assorted BAYORETS £20-40

An Edwardian Brass SPIRIT KRTTLE £15-30
Victorian Brass PAN SCALES £10-20

An ebony TRINKBT SET £15-30

A Victorian Spelter PIGURE £10-20

Brass MODBL of a locomotive £10-20

A 1930's BMBROIDERY LOOM £40-60

A William IV mahogany ROCKING CHAIR £450-600

A small inlaid Bdwardian serpentine DISPLAY CABINRT
£450-600

An Bdwardian rosewood inlaid 3 piece BOUDOIR SUITE
£1200-1500

A Victorian valnut drop dial WALL CLOCK £250-350

An Bdwardian inlaid mahogany CHILDS CORNER CHAIR
£120-150

A Queen Anne style walnut CHEST on STAND, 1920's
£500-700

An Bdvardian inlaid mahogany WINDOW SEAT £350-450

A Victorian mahogany framed buttonback BASY CHAIR
£250-350
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A pair of Victorian carved oak HALL CHAIRS £200-300
A set of 13 EPNS Kings pattern TEASPOONS £20-30
A Continental 9ct gold (part) cased fob watch £10-20

A Continental silver cased POB WATCH and a smaller
example £20-30

Two hallmarked silver NAPKIN RINGS £20-30
An electroplated TBAPOT with design lozenge £25-40
A foliate chased silver VESTA CASE. Birmingham £20-30

A silver cased POCKET WATCH with fusee by W
Kirkpatrick, Lincoln. Chester 1856 £25-40

A similar lot £20-30
A pair of 19thC French bronze CANDBLABRA each with 3
sconces around a crane, reeded column and 3 hoof feat,

24" high £800-1000

A fine pair of Georgian style rococo cast and chased
silver CANDELABRA, London assay. 1380z £1800-2000

A yellow metal DRESS RIRG £10-15
A Chinese white metal SNUFF BOTTLE encrusted with
polished hard stones and complete with carrying case

£10-15

A Chinese horn and ivory SHUPE BOTTLE depicting fretted
dragons, carrying ring £20-30

A siqned Japanese hardwood NBTSUKR study of a youth
valking vith his straw hat upon his back £30-40

A signed Japanese hardwood NRTSUKR study of a prone
horse with a monkey sitting upon it £30-40

A Japanese lacquer NBTSUKR study of an apprentice
Buddhist monk in fine decorated kimono £30-40

A signed Japanese ivory NETSUKE study of a monkey
laying upon a court hat £30-40

A signed Japanese ivory NETSUKR study of a fearsome
fish with inset pearl eyes £40-60

A Japanese ivory Cicada NBTSUKE study of a winged
insect £40-60

A signed Japanese ivory NETSUKR study of a qroup of
pine cones infested with rates £50-70
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A 19thC Swedish Filigree silver BASKRT of neo-classical
fora with swing handle and blue glass liner, Dated
1819, 250z £700-900

A cased part MARICURR SBY, silver mounted £25-40
A late 19thC Japanese painted CREANER £40-70
A pair of 17thC Japanese enamel miniature VASES £10-30

A CANTEEN of electroplated Kings Pattern cutlery (6
place settings) £25-40

A Victorian CAMEO BROOCH with reversible centre
including 3 dancing maidens £100-130

An early brass Motor Union CAR BADGR Ro 5469 mounted as
a trophy on radiator cap £150-230

A Victorian Watchmaker's PUNCH SET in a blown glass
dome on a treen base and another £50-80

A Grantham crested STATUE of Sir Isaac Newton £20-30

A pair of antique gold framed and handled LORGNRTTES
£150-200

A pair of 19thC Prench brass and enamel OPERA GLASSES
vith mother of pearl eye pieces £120-130

A George V silver shell BUTTERDISH with knife, cased.
Sheffield 1923 £40-60 .

A pair of Bdvardian silver WISHBONE TONGS. Chester
1909 £40-60

A pair of George IV silver Old Bnglish pattern SPOOKS
and another £30-40

k set of 6 Victorian silver fiddle pattern PORKS.
London 1846, 130z £60-80

A pair of silver SALT CELLARS and 4 spoons in a box
£25-35

A Gebruder Heubach 250 13/09 bisque headed DOLL and
another £50-80

A WWT brass BOOK, apple corer and penknife £15-25

A pair of silver PRESERVE SPOONS, London Assay, cased
£15-25

A pair of plated CANDLESTICKS, childs hairbrush and
pair porcelain boots £25-40

3 Lady’s WRISTWATCHES AND silver BANGLE £20-30

292, A pair of gold and aquasarie STUD BARRINGS £25-40

293, Ao 18t gold and platinua aquasarine RING £70-30

294, An 18ct gold FLOWERHEAD RING, the central ruby enclosed
by 8 diamonds £500-700

205, Ao Oseqa Gents POCKRT WATCH with a harlequin case io 2
burlwood box £150-200

296. A Victorian gold $TOCK PIN mounted with a circular
painted porcelain Fox Mask, signed W B FORD 1874
£200-300

297, A Victorian gold STOCK PIN mounted with a saall Fox
£70-90

298, A bozed Garniture of 18ct gold and citrine JEWELLERY
comprising bar-brooch, ring and pair of earrings
£150-250

299, An Bdwardian/Victorian gold DRESS RING set with 3 oval
opals divided by 2 rovs of 3 rubies £100-130

300. Ao Art Nouveau 18ct white gold PENDANT with single
diamond and shaped hardstone £200-300

END OF SALR




